SINGLES

Table 1

MATCHES WON

MATCHES LOST

WINNING %
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CHRIS GORMAN JNR
DARREN LUSH

HAYDEN WELLINGTON

SCOTT McPHEE
TYRONE GORMAN
KEVIN PEARCE
DEREK TILLER
MARC STRINGER
IAN MORRIS
CORRIE RAWSON
BRENTON OSBORNE

TERRY WYATT

EVAN DENNING
BRETT STRINGER
PETER WHEATLEY
JOY McKENZIE
MALCOLM LINTERN
RON BARTON
CHRIS GORMAN SNR
JOHN CUNNINGHAM
KEITH McCARTIN
BEN MacFEATE

JOY McKENZIE
JILL CUNNINGHAM
ALLEN ODGERS
BEN MacFEATE
MELVILLE PROUD
BREE LEIBHARDT
VLADO STEVANOVIC
ANDREW GORDON
LIAM BOYCE

LEO STAAK

BILL FINCH

KAYE AUNGER
SUZANA MAYO
NOAH HOWARD
BILL FINCH

ERINNA BOYCE
PRISCILLA GORMAN
HELEN ZHUO
JOHANNA GORMAN
JEANETTE RUSSELL
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100%
100%
62%
60%
50%
50%
50%
33%
25%
25%
8%

100%
66%
58%
50%
50%
50%
50%
41%
37%
25%
16%

100%
100%
75%
75%
58%
50%
50%
25%
10%
10%
0%

75%
75%
70%
66%
60%
50%
33%
25%
12%



